52ND
f.\ ISSF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
¥ \\7 ] ALLEVENTS

CHANGWON, KOR
ISSF 31 AUG - 15 SEP 2018

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 8 SEP 2018, START TIME 08:30

Records

QWR | 1180 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO 26 APR 2018 wcC Changwon (KOR)

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 Total

Total [Remarks

11 2770 ZYKOVA Yulia RUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

12 1310 ZHANG Binbin CHN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

13 3108 ILINA Anna UKR  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

14 1075 HOFMANN Olivia AUT  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

15 1292 WANG Zeru CHN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

16 2594 NAGAY Agnieszka POL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

17 1081 PEER Franziska AUT  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 2376 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 2195 LEE Eunseo KOR  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

20 2838 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

21 1628 MCINTOSH Jennifer GBR  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

22 2002 GAMBARO Barbara ITA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2727

1629

2880

1445

2938

2806

2936

2869

2615

1433

1913

1709

1282

3187

1927

2897

1510

KARIMOVA Yulia

MCINTOSH Seonaid

HOFSTETTER Vanessa

NIELSEN Stine

OLOFSSON Linda

VELOSO Martina Lindsay

NORMANN Anna

BEYELER Irene

ANTUNES Sara

GRUNDSOEE Stephanie
Laura Scurrah

AHMADI Elaheh

ORTH Jaqueline

WAN Xiangyan

MARTIN Mackensie Rae

JAMBOZORG Mahlagha

DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela

VORONOVA Anzela
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

40 2491 STENE Jenny NOR Kneeling

Prone
Standing

41 1349 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

42 2383 OYUNBAT Esugen MGL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

43 3141 BEARD Sarah USA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

44 2797 SER Xiang Wei Jasmine SGP Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

45 1385 BRABCOVA Aneta CZE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

46 1667 BEER Jolyn GER Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

47 2487 LUND Katrine NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

48 1358 ZELJKOVIC Marta CRO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

49 2038 ZUBLASING Petra ITA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

50 1865 NITHYANADAM Gaayathri IND  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

51 2928 JOHANSSON Lotten SWE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

52 3185 MADDALENA Sagen USA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

53 1729 STRAUB lIsabella GER Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

54 2075 SHIMIZU Ayano JPN  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

55 2471 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg NOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

56 2104 MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra KAZ  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
1 2 3 4 Total

Total [Remarks

57 1860 MOUDGIL Anjum IND  Kneeling

Prone
Standing

58 3109 KALNYSH Natallia UKR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

59 2981 PLENGSAENGTHONG THA  Kneeling |

Ratchadaporn Prone

Standing [ | [ | | |

60 2025 SENA Sabrina ITA Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

61 2955 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

62 2814 DVORSAK Ziva SLO Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

63 2873 CHRISTEN Nina Sul Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

64 2130 BAE Sang Hee KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

65 2854 VUKASINOVIC Sanja SRB  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

66 2155 JEONG Mira KOR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

67 2729 KHOROSHEVA Polina RUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

68 1437 IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

69 1967 ENGLER Tal ISR Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

70 2588 KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna POL  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing
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Series

Sub

1]

2

3

4| Total

Total

Remarks

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60; Total number of teams: 23; Targets available: 60 (11-70)

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend DAF052DB
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QWR Qualification World Record wc World Cup

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (9/7/2018 6:38:34 PM)

Version of 7 SEP 2018, 18:38 QO0000FSA0809180830.1.R3X40.0.001.pdf 86F7 28 Page 5 of 5

B'\IV 7=||-|'06H

Js. 27 () Hanwha @E‘.Q; 2

by ELETTRONICA PROGETTI

€ Duazasa

SIUS

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL

ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




